
RECOMMENDED
APPLICATION
AMOUNT

Easy Grow+
Soil & Coco

STAGE 
OF 

GROWTH

pH RO
WATER

pH TAP
WATER

TDS RO
WATER
(PPM

MEASURE)

TDS TAP
WATER
(PPM

MEASURE)

Easy Bloom+
Soil & Coco

Early Vegetative

Late Vegetative

Early Flower

Late Flower

Aggressive Flower

2 tsp per 4 litres

2 tsp per 4 litres

1 TBSP per 4 litres

1 TBSP per 4 litres

2 TBSP per 4 litres

6.3

6.4

6.2

6.2

6.3

510

760

585

940

1690

6.5

6.5

6.4

6.4

6.4

630

920

620

960

1830
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