

FUTURE HARVEST NUTRIENTS

EASY GROW+ & EASY BLOOM+ APPLICATION GUIDE

		STAGE OF GROWTH	RECOMMENDED APPLICATION AMOUNT	pH RO WATER	TDS RO WATER (PPM MEASURE)	pH TAP WATER	TDS TAP WATER (PPM MEASURE)
plantife at Good 1	Easy Groш+ Soil & Coco	Early Vegetative	2 tsp per 4 litres	6.3	510	6.5	630
		Late Vegetative	I TBSP per 4 litres	6.4	760	6.5	920
	Easy Bloom+ Soil & Coco	Early Flower	2 tsp per 4 litres	6.2	585	6.4	620
		Late Flower	I TBSP per 4 litres	6.2	940	6.4	960
		Aggressive Flower	2 TBSP per 4 litres	6.3	1690	6.4	1830

Future Harvest Development Ltd.
725 Evans Court, Kelowna, B.C. VIX 6G4
1.866.491.0255 | www.futureharvest.com | orderdesk@futureharvest.com